
Operator	
  License	
  # API	
  #
Operator Lease	
  Name
Address Well	
  #
City Houston,	
  TX	
  	
  77055
Contractor Spud	
  Date
Contractor	
  License	
  # Cement	
  Date
T.D. Location Sec T R
T.D.	
  of	
  pipe feet	
  from line
Surface	
  pipe	
  size feet	
  from 	
  line
Surface	
  pipe	
  depth County
Well	
  Type

Thickness Strata From To
7 Dirt 0 7
39 Lime 7 46
23 Shale 46 69
14 Lime 69 83
47 Shale 83 130
67 Lime 130 197
7 Black	
  Shale 197 204
21 Lime 204 225
6 Black	
  Shale 225 231
24 Lime 231 255
2 Shale 255 257
20 Lime 257 277
142 Shale 277 419
5 Lime 419 424
8 Shale	
  Mix 424 432
8 Red	
  Shale	
  Mix 432 440
3 Shale 440 443
7 Lime 443 450
7 Shale 450 457
1 Sand 457 458 OK
2 Shale 458 460
2 OK 460 462 Oil	
  Show
2 OK 462 464 Oil	
  Show
2 OK 464 466
87 Shale 466 553
15 Lime 553 568
38 Shale 568 606
17 Lime 606 623
8 Shale	
  Mix 623 631
4 Lime 631 635

139 Shale 635 774
1 Top	
  Sand 774 775 Good
2 Good	
  Sand 775 777 Oil	
  Show
1 Sand 777 778 OK
8 Sand 778 786
2 Top	
  Sand 786 788 OK
2 Sand 788 790 Oil	
  Show
2 Sand 790 792 Oil	
  Show

Driller's	
  Log

34897
SCZ	
  Resources
8614	
  Cedarspur	
  Drive

JTC	
  Oil,	
  Inc.
32834
880
865
7"
20' Allen
Injection

15-­‐001-­‐30857-­‐00-­‐00
Kendall	
  Dice
I-­‐13

11/3/13



2 Sand 792 794 Little
19 Shale 794 813
5 Sand 813 818 No	
  Oil
62 Shale	
  Mix 818 880


